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JANUARY 2023

- 13-01-2023 Lohri

14-01-2023 Makar Sankranti
26-01-2023 Republic Day

28-01-2023 Parents Teachers Meeting.

FEBRUARY 2023
06-02-2023 Final Exams Begin
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01-03-2022
02-03-2022

03-03-2022
11-03-2022
18-03-2022
&
19-03-2022
25-03-2022
26-03-2022

02-04-2022
14-04-2022
15-04-2022
22-04-2022
23-04-2022
29-04-2022
30-04-2022

03-05-2022
13-05-2022
21-05-2022
28-05-2022
31-05-2022

01-06-2022
to
30-06-2022

01-07-2022
16-07-2022
23-07-2022

APRIL 2022

Mahashivratri

Interaction of parents of Nursery

& L.K.G. students and their teachers.
Nursery class begins.

Musical Chair Race (1st to 12th)

Holi

Classwise English Speaking Contest
Parents Teachers Meeting.

Paper Reading Contest
Baisakhi

Good Friday

Kho Kho Matches (Girls)
Kho Kho Matches (Boys)
English Speaking Contest
Parents Teachers Meeting.

Lord Parshuram Jayanti
On The Spot Painting Comp.
Carrom Board Comp.
Parents Teachers Meeting.
English Speaking Contest

J.Um

Summer Break - W

(JULY 20222

School Reopens
Card Making Comp.

Table Tennis Matches ;
30-07-2022 Word Game Comp./Badminton Matches

06-08-2022
12-08-2022
15-08-2022
19-08-2022
22-08-2022
to
04-09-2022

26-09-2022

05-10-2022
07-10-2022
22-10-2022

24-10-2022

to

26-10-2022
29-10-2022

to

03-12-2022
17-12-2022 Hindi Dict. Comp. (Ist to 5th)

04-12-2022 Parents Teachers Meeting.
25-12-2022

to

AUGUST 2022

SEPTEMBER 2022

30-09-2022 Football Matches
OCTOBER 2022 m

NOVEMBER 2022

08-11-2022 Birthday of Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji
26-11-2022 Singing Comp.
28-11-2022 Martyrdom Day of

01-12-2022

01-01-2023

Parents Teachers Meeting.
Raksha Bandhan
Independence Day Holiday
Janamashtami

Mid Term Exams

Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti

Dussehra

Parents Teachers Meeting.

Punjabi Dictation Comp. (lst to 5th)
Punjabi Creative Writing (6th to 10th)
Rangoli & Mehndi Comp.

Diwali Holidays

English Speaking Contest/
Volleyball Matches

Shri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji

Y.d

rall ,
# Fal Ohariwal

Sports Meet Vi Kat S5 'aspur (Pb.)

Hindi Creative Writing (6th to 10th)

Winter Break




