14-01-2023 26-01-2023 Makar Sankranti

Republic Day

28-01-2023 Parents Teachers Meeting.

FEBRUARY 2023

06-02-2023 Final Exams Begin



M.Sc. (Bio-Technology) B.Ed BRINDER KAUR Principal

Doaba Educational Society (Regd.)

Vill Kot Santokh Ra (Gurdaspur)

BARINDER SINGH CHHOTEPUR

Phone: 01874-296462

Mobile: 31950-39463



"For A Bright Carreer"



DOARA PUBLIC SCHOOL

AFFILIATED WITH C.B.S.E., DELHI CODE 1630270

KOT SANTOKH RAI (DHARIWAL) DISTT. GURDASPUR





FEBRUARY 2022

24-02-2022 New Session begins.

MARCH 2022

Qo	18-03-2022	11-03-2022	03-03-2022		02-03-2022	01-03-2022
Holi		Musical Chair Race (1st to 12th)	Nursery class begins.	& L.K.G. students and their teachers.	Interaction of parents of Nursery	Mahashivratri

APRIL 2022

19-03-2022 25-03-2022

26-03-2022

Parents Teachers Meeting.

Classwise English Speaking Contest

D22 Baisakhi D22 Good Friday D22 Kho Kho Matches (Girls) D22 Kho Kho Matches (Boys) D22 English Speaking Contest D22 Parents Teachers Meeting.	14-04-2022 Ba 15-04-2022 Go 22-04-2022 Kh 23-04-2022 Kh 29-04-2022 En 30-04-2022 Pa
122 Label Veaning College	フィークートレーハノ

MAY ZUZZ

JUNE 2022	03-05-2022 13-05-2022 21-05-2022 28-05-2022 31-05-2022	
	Lord Parshuram Jayanti On The Spot Painting Co Carrom Board Comp. Parents Teachers Meeting English Speaking Contes	
Selety (Regd.)		

JUNE 2022

30-06-2022	01-06-2022
Odilling Prom. M Kot odi.	2 Summer Break sha Educational Books (Gurdaspur

JULY 2022

30-07-2022	23-07-2022	16-07-2022	01-07-2022
30-07-2022 Word Game Comp./badiliiiksii	Table Jennis Matches	Card Making Comp.	01-07-2022 School Reopens

01-01-2023

Winter Break

AUGUST 2022

04-09-2022	to	22-08-2022	19-08-2022	15-08-2022	12-08-2022	06-08-2022
	Mid Term Exams		Janamashtami	Independence Day Holiday	Raksha Bandhan	Parents Teachers Meeting.

SEPTEMBER 2022

30-09-2022	26-09-2022
Football Matches	Maharaja Aggarsain
	n Jayant

OCTOBER 2022

26-10-2022 29-10-2022	24-10-2022 to		05-10-2022
English Speaking Contest/ Volleyball Matches	Diwali Holidays	Punjabi Dictation Comp. (Ist to 5th) Punjabi Creative Writing (6th to 10th) Rangoli & Mehndi Comp.	Dussehra Parents Teachers Meeting.

NOVEMBER 2022

		26-11-2022	08-11-2022
Shri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji	으	Singing Comp.	11-2022 Birthday of Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji
1			k Dev Ji

_
100
leased II
_
~ 1
Pre-5
200
The second second
\frown
100
De Street
Second 1
100
2 400
THE REAL PROPERTY.
-
Service 1
00
w
No. of the last
PRODER
200000
L (2 D)
and I
ST ACCOUNTS
100
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
100 N
Day Photology
1000
3
12
2
12
25
)22
122
)22

24-12-2022 25-12-2022	17-12-2022	01-12-2022 to	DECEME	28-11-2022
Parents Teachers Meeting.	Hindi Dict. Comp. (Ist to 5th) Hindi Creative Writing (6th to 10th)	Sports Meet Vill. Kot Santa Rat. Dhariwal Jaspur (Pb.)	DECEMBER 2022	28-11-2022 Marryrdom Day or Shri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji